Commonwealth Law Conference

Commonwealth Law Conference

i:ﬂ»n»a

e e

ui' W‘.‘

Conference News Conference Register
Programme

Sunday 12th April, 2015
14.39 Regist-aton Opens unu 12
19.30 WelcoTe Recept on (cetails a

Monday 13th Apnil

1 s{rat
00 3 Op e y
STREAM A STREAM B STREAM C STREAM D
Corporate and Constitutionalism, Legal and judicial Contemporary Legal
Commercial Law Human Rights& the rule Profession Topics
of law
11.00 - Coffee Break
11.30
11.30 - Al ! B1 UM Guaing Principte €1 Women in the Law D1 Cybersecur ty ntre
13.00 cn Busness and riumal A Study in Progress Cammonwveat
Rights (UNGPs) toward Gender Egualiity
rTp cations for the lega across the
profess.cr & onweath
AndreglGleth Madame Justice Desiree
Malcom Mercer
Patticia Bernard
13.00- Lunch Break
14.00
14.00 - A2 N ar B2 Privat i cz D2\
15.30 t omir
Mmaragg natur,
r250U7Ces, P
practce
15.30 - Coffee Break
16.00
16.00 LE 83 1r c3 D3
17.30

Sunil Abraha

Tuesday 14 Apr

http:/www.cle20135.co.uk/conference-programme 11:19/2014
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08.00

09.00 -
10.00

10.30 -
1145

11.45 -
13.00

13.00 -
14.00

14.00 -
15.30

15.30 -
16.00

16.00 -
17.30

Registration

Hina Jilani
Key Note Speaker

A4 Risk and the ruie of
law:

wnat corporates are
taking into account

Speakers
Roger Mc Cormick

A5 From recession 1o
recovery:

Shou d lav have a more
central rclein eccromic
policy?

Lunch Break

A6 Mediation Across the
Coemmor wealth

Coffee Break

A7 Corporate socal
responsibility. legal
dutes anc beyond

Speakers
Professor rene Marie
Esser

Wednesday 15 April

B4 Does mental iliness
render the deatn penalty
unreasoniab'e? Hew does
the law support the
vulnerabie?

85 Chmate change as a
human rights issse

B6 “Guris not brides”

B7 Homosexuality as &
crme

€4 Scandakising the court
shoulc be a dead letter

Speakers
James Guthrie Q.C

C5 Growing news lawyers -
reforming legal education
A traning

Spaaxer
Professor David Jan Mc-
Quoid-Mason

€6 Adapt or Dre.

The Future of the Legal
Profession across the
Commenweaith

C7 In-house, in demand
andin the
Commorwealth

D4 Legal and policy
respanses to debtin the
wake of the credit crisis

D5 Hew will national law
beinfluerced by Staria

D6 Right to a farr trial -
duty of the State to fund
competent
representation for at
defendants

D7 The role of the lavsyer
In anti-briery and
creating a culture of
comphance

08.00

09.00 -
10.00

10.00 -
10.30

10.30 -
11.45

11.45-
13.00

13.00 -
14.00

14.00 -
15.30

15.36 -
16.00

Registration

Keynote Address
(ta be announced

Coffee Break

A8 IManey launderiig n
the Zomrenweaith

A9 The madern law of
partuerst
a WOrK in progress?

Lunch Break

A10 The avaiving roie of
the {omipany Secretary 'n
the 2ist Century

Coffee Break

http://www.cle2015.co.uk’conference-programme

B8 Internat onal
intehigence shanng?
What s the creader
impaci of David
Aranga/Ecwara
Snowder cases?

B9 Humar traf®.cking ard
mgrat.cn

B10 Lat™er ricuse
prrcioles,
“2yearson

C8 Globa: iegal practice:
heroniernatona s the
practice of lavs 10 20152

C9 Inncvatve Actess (o
jusuce

C10 n-rouse Lawyers:
ZFectively Managitg
tegal Risxs and
Resources

D8 Cross-Corder
ccoperation betwee"
rat 0l reg.latory
suthonties

D9 Matility o the Lega!
Poiassor
Quailfications & Practce
1 Muig-funsgdict:ans

D10 Tc pe announces

1171972014
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B11 From MagnaCarta tc
Commonwealth Charter
how far have we coma?

€11 Pretecung the
protectors:

theroe & responsbility
of the profession in
supporting the rule of
taw

Page 3 of 3

D11 Freecom of
Information in
Commonweath

16.00 - Al1o be anncunced

17.30

19.00 - Gala Dinner at tne

22.00 Kelvingrove Gal ery
(additional fee applies)

Thursday 16 April

08.00 Registration

09.00 - Keynote Address

10.00 {to be announced]|

10.00 - Coffee Break

1030

10.30 - A12 Courts anc

12.00 Commercial Standards of
Corduct

12.00 - Closing Ceremony

13.00

Quick Links

Travel Detalls

Sponsarship and Extubition

Accommodat on

General informat.on & Venue

Organising Committee

B12 Making human 1 gris
egual’

internat ona' human
rights reaty chhgat.ons

Latest Tweets

CLC 2015 @CLC2015

The Commanwealth Law Cenference will te taking place
n Glasgow, Scotiand 12 16 Aprit 2015 at the Scottish

Exmbizicn and Corference Center

ThL 44{0) 20 339/ 7695

hup: “www.cle2015.co.uk/conference-programme

rorcowus ¥ f IR

. v44 28076 402C

€12 Mocel ‘o*m for

Jud c'a) appaintments
tne 2ist century
Comrronwea th

D12 Post 2015
Developrrent Geals

THE LAW SOCIETY
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