

Sunday 12th April , 2015 14.30 Registration Opens until 19.30 19.30 Welcome Reception (details to be announced)

STREAM A

Monday 13th April 08.00 Registration 09 00-11 00 Opening Ceremony (including the keynote address – details to be announced)

	Corporate and Commercial Law	Constitutionalism, Human Rights& the rule of law	Legal and Judicial Profession	Contemporary Legal Topics	
		3,704			
11.00 - 11.30	Coffee Break				
11.30 - 13.00	A1Modern law firm management should non-lawyer ownership be endorsed and encouraged	B1 UN Guiding Principles on Business and Human Rights (UNGPs) implications for the legal profession	C1 Women in the Law! A Study in Progress toward Gender Equality across the Commonwealth	D1 Cybersecurity in the Commonwealth	
	Speakers Andrew Grech Malcom Mercer		Speakers Madame Justice Desiree Patricia Bernard		
13.00 - 14.00	Lunch Break				
14.00 - 15.30	A2 Modernisation of corporate governance moving on from the Companies Acts models	B2 Privatising the commons: managing natural resources, policy and practice	C2 Commercial litigation Advocacy - what do judges want from advocates and what do advocates want from judges?	D2 Multi-national law firms – a threat or benefito closed legal systems?	
15.30 - 16.00	Coffee Break				
16.00 = 17.30	A3 Not all publicity is good publicity, managing risks to corporate reputations	83 The rule of law: Freedom of expression, freedom of religion	creating fudges creating the next generation of judicial decision makers gender diversity & sexual	D3 Developments in Sports Law	
	Speakers Sunii Abraham		Speakers The Honourable Chief Justice Georgina Wood		

STREAM B STREAM C

STREAM D

Tuesday 14 April

08.00 09.00 - 10.00	Registration Hina Jilani Key Note Speaker			
10.30 - 11.45	A4 Risk and the rule of law: what corporates are taking into account Speakers Roger Mc Cormick	B4 Does mental lilness render the death penalty unreasonable? How does the law support the vulnerable?	C4 Scandalising the court should be a dead letter Speakers James Guthrie Q.C	D4 Legal and policy responses to debt in the wake of the credit crisis
11.45 - 13.00	A5 From recession to recovery: Should law have a more central role in economic policy?	B5 Climate change as a human rights issue	C5 Growing new lawyers - reforming legal education 3 training	D5 How will national law be influenced by Sharia law
			Speakers Professor David Jan Mc- Quoid-Mason	
13.00 - 14.00	Lunch Break			
14.00 - 15.30	A6 Mediation Across the Common wealth	B6 "Girls not brides"	C6 Adapt or Die. The Future of the Legal Profession across the Commonwealth	D6 Right to a fair trial – duty of the State to fund competent representation for all defendants
15.30 - 16.00	Coffee Break			
16.00 - 17.30	A7 Corporate social responsibility; legal duties and beyond	B7 Homosexuality as a crime	C7 In-house, in demand and in the Commonwealth	D7 The role of the lawyer in anti-bribery and creating a culture of compliance
	Speakers Professor Irene Marie Esser			

Wednesday 15 April

08.00	Registration			
09.00 - 10.00	Keynote Address (to be announced			
10.00 - 10.30	Coffee Break			
10.30 - 11.45	A8 Money laundering in the Commonwealth	B8 International intelligence sharing? What is the broader impact of David Miranda/Edward Snowden cases?	C8 Global legal practice: how international is the practice of law in 2015?	D8 Cross-border ccoperation between national regulatory authorities
11.45 - 13.00	A9 The modern law of partnership: a work in progress?	B9 Human trafficking and migration	C9 Innovative Access to Justice	D9 Mobility of the Legal Profession - Qualifications & Practice in Multi-Jurisdictions
13.00 - 14.00	Lunch Break			
14.00 - 15.30	A10 The evolving role of the Company Secretary in the 21st Century	B10 Latimer House principles. 12 years on	C10 in-house Lawyers: Effectively Managing Legal Risks and Resources	D10 To be announced
15.30 - 16.00	Coffee Break			

16.00 -17.30 A11 to be announced

B11 From Magna Carta to Commonwealth Charter how far have we come?

C11 Protecting the protectors: the role & responsibility of the profession in supporting the rule of

D11 Freedom of Information in the Commonwealth

19.00 -22.00 Gala Dinner at the Kelvingrove Gallery (additional fee applies)

Thursday 16 April

08.00	Registration			
09.00 - 10.00	Keynote Address (to be announced)			
10.00 = 10.30	Coffee Break			
10.30 - 12.00	A12 Courts and Commercial Standards of Conduct	B12 Making human rights equal: international human rights treaty obligations	C12 Model form for Judicial appointments in the 21st century Commonwealth	D12 Post 2015 Development Goals
12.00 = 13.00	Closing Ceremony			

Quick Links

Travel Details

Sponsorship and Exhibition

Accommodation

General information & Venue

Organising Committee

Latest Tweets

CLC 2015 @CLC2015
The Commonwealth Law Conference will be taking place in Glasgow, Scotland 12 16 April 2015 at the Scottish Exhibition and Conference Center

FOLLOW US 🈕 f 🛅





CUMMONWEALTH LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

TEL -44 (6) 20 3397 7695 , +44 28 9066 4020 EMAiL registration@nappen coluk

© 2014 Commonwealth Law Conference. All rights reserved